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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

City Attorney

General Manager-Amp
Assistant City Manager
Police Captain

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Division Chief

Finance Director
Division Chief

Planning, Building &
Transportation Director

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Human Resources Director
Information Technology Director
Recreation & Park Director
Police Officer

Division Chief

Service Lineworker

Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

City Clerk

System Operator

Library Director

Police Lieutenant

Fire Apparatus Operator
Community Development Director

Police Lieutenant

City

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Department
Administration
Administration
Alameda Public Utility
Administration
Police

Fire

Police

Fire
Administration
Fire

Community Development

Police

Fire

Fire

Administration
Administration
Recreation & Parks
Police

Fire

Alameda Public Utility
Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration
Alameda Public Utility
Library

Police

Fire

Community Development

Police

Total Wages

$282,221
$275,132
$263,308
$261,326
$247,613
$245,917
$245,736
$239,580
$238,498
$236,156
$234,426

$230,362
$229,453
$226,543
$223,993
$223,855
$223,687
$223,108
$223,099
$222,856
$222,585
$222,345
$222,249
$221,602
$220,551
$219,697
$219,136
$218,615
$216,944
$216,475



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.

59.

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant
Division Chief

Public Works Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Assistant General Manager -
Administration

Police Lieutenant
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain
System Operator
Fire Captain
Division Chief
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

Assistant Planning, Building &
Transportation Director

Assistant City Attorney Il
Firefighter

Assistant Community Development
Director

Police Officer
Police Officer

Assistant General Manager -
Engineering & Operations

Fire Captain

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Police

Police

Fire

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Alameda Public Utility

Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Alameda Public Utility
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire

Community Development

Administration
Fire

Community Development

Police
Police

Alameda Public Utility

Fire

$214,490
$213,742
$213,425
$210,631
$210,516
$210,086
$209,938
$208,910
$208,501

$207,907
$205,522
$205,298
$205,028
$204,190
$204,049
$203,690
$202,717
$201,883
$201,594
$200,361
$200,220
$199,548

$199,393
$198,521
$198,398

$198,163
$197,769
$196,999

$196,904



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Police Sergeant
Assistant City Attorney Il
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Assistant City Attorney I
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant
Firefighter

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Chief Assistant City Attorney

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

System Operator

Police Sergeant

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter

Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter

Police Sergeant
Firefighter

Line Working Supervisor
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Engineering Manager
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Captain

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Police
Administration
Fire

Fire
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire
Administration
Police

Police

Fire

Alameda Public Utility
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Alameda Public Utility
Fire

Fire

Alameda Public Utility
Fire

Fire

$194,007
$193,913
$193,282
$191,925
$191,586
$191,528
$191,495
$190,906
$190,745
$190,195
$190,030
$189,592
$187,767
$187,418
$187,136
$187,032
$186,805
$186,722
$186,550
$185,945
$185,932
$183,874
$182,861
$181,989
$181,863
$180,558
$180,391
$180,209
$179,871
$179,580
$179,204
$178,555



92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Fire Captain
Police Officer

Development Services Division
Manager

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Fire Apparatus Operator

Utility Information Technology
Manager

Police Officer

Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Fire
Police

Community Development

Police
Police
Police
Fire

Alameda Public Utility

Police

$176,185
$175,760
$175,317

$175,120
$174,485
$173,881
$172,838
$172,388

$172,031



