	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Alameda	Administration	\$282,221
2.	City Attorney		Alameda	Administration	\$275,132
3.	General Manager-Amp		Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$263,308
4.	Assistant City Manager		Alameda	Administration	\$261,326
5.	Police Captain		Alameda	Police	\$247,613
6.	Fire Captain		Alameda	Fire	\$245,917
7.	Police Captain		Alameda	Police	\$245,736
8.	Division Chief		Alameda	Fire	\$239,580
9.	Finance Director		Alameda	Administration	\$238,498
10.	Division Chief		Alameda	Fire	\$236,156
11.	Planning, Building & Transportation Director		Alameda	Community Development	\$234,426
12.	Police Lieutenant		Alameda	Police	\$230,362
13.	Fire Captain		Alameda	Fire	\$229,453
14.	Fire Captain		Alameda	Fire	\$226,543
15.	Human Resources Director		Alameda	Administration	\$223,993
16.	Information Technology Director		Alameda	Administration	\$223,855
17.	Recreation & Park Director		Alameda	Recreation & Parks	\$223,687
18.	Police Officer		Alameda	Police	\$223,108
19.	Division Chief		Alameda	Fire	\$223,099
20.	Service Lineworker		Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$222,856
21.	Division Chief		Alameda	Fire	\$222,585
22.	Fire Captain		Alameda	Fire	\$222,345
23.	Fire Captain		Alameda	Fire	\$222,249
24.	City Clerk		Alameda	Administration	\$221,602
25.	System Operator		Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$220,551
26.	Library Director		Alameda	Library	\$219,697
27.	Police Lieutenant		Alameda	Police	\$219,136
28.	Fire Apparatus Operator		Alameda	Fire	\$218,615
29.	Community Development Director		Alameda	Community Development	\$216,944
30.	Police Lieutenant		Alameda	Police	\$216,475

31.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$214,490
32.	Police Lieutenant	Alameda	Police	\$213,742
33.	Division Chief	Alameda	Fire	\$213,425
34.	Public Works Director	Alameda	Public Works	\$210,631
35.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$210,516
36.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$210,086
37.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$209,938
38.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$208,910
39.	Assistant General Manager - Administration	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$208,501
40.	Police Lieutenant	Alameda	Police	\$207,907
41.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$205,522
42.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$205,298
43.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$205,028
44.	System Operator	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$204,190
45.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$204,049
46.	Division Chief	Alameda	Fire	\$203,690
47.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$202,717
48.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$201,883
49.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$201,594
50.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$200,361
51.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$200,220
52.	Assistant Planning, Building & Transportation Director	Alameda	Community Development	\$199,548
53.	Assistant City Attorney II	Alameda	Administration	\$199,393
54.	Firefighter	Alameda	Fire	\$198,521
55.	Assistant Community Development Director	Alameda	Community Development	\$198,398
56.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$198,163
57.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$197,769
58.	Assistant General Manager - Engineering & Operations	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$196,999
59.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$196,904

60.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$194,007
61.	Assistant City Attorney II	Alameda	Administration	\$193,913
62.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$193,282
63.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$191,925
64.	Assistant City Attorney II	Alameda	Administration	\$191,586
65.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$191,528
66.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$191,495
67.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$190,906
68.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$190,745
69.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$190,195
70.	Firefighter	Alameda	Fire	\$190,030
71.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$189,592
72.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$187,767
73.	Chief Assistant City Attorney	Alameda	Administration	\$187,418
74.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$187,136
75.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$187,032
76.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$186,805
77.	System Operator	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$186,722
78.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$186,550
79.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$185,945
80.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$185,932
81.	Firefighter	Alameda	Fire	\$183,874
82.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$182,861
83.	Firefighter	Alameda	Fire	\$181,989
84.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$181,863
85.	Firefighter	Alameda	Fire	\$180,558
86.	Line Working Supervisor	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$180,391
87.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$180,209
88.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$179,871
89.	Engineering Manager	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$179,580
90.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$179,204
91.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$178,555

92.	Fire Captain	Alameda	Fire	\$176,185
93.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$175,760
94.	Development Services Division Manager	Alameda	Community Development	\$175,317
95.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$175,120
96.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$174,485
97.	Police Sergeant	Alameda	Police	\$173,881
98.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Alameda	Fire	\$172,838
99.	Utility Information Technology Manager	Alameda	Alameda Public Utility	\$172,388
100.	Police Officer	Alameda	Police	\$172,031